g
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Ostroteka (27.04.2024 19:01) To: Chorzele (27.04.2024 19:54)
Total travel time: 0h:53m Changes: 0

Trains
From:  Ostroteka Date: 27.04.2024 19:01
To: Chorzele Date: 27.04.2024 19:54
Connection: Ostroteka - Chorzele No. 19243
Operator: Koleje Mazowieckie - KM sp. z 0.0. Commercial R62
cat.
Running: 27-291V; 1-2 V,
Services 2/ G
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.

No. Station Arrival Departure P!?:;er(m

1 Ostroteka 27.04.2024 19:01 1/4

2 Grabowo 19:07 19:08 1/1

3 Nowa Wies Koscielna 19:15 19:16 171

4 Zabiele Wielkie 19:21 19:22 1/1

5 Jastrzabka 19:29 19:29 1/1

6 Parciaki 19:36 19:37 1/1

7 Olszewka 19:43 19:43 1/1

8 Raszujka 19:48 19:49 1/1

9 Chorzele 19:54 1/1

Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay (2] - 2nd class
- 5-15 minutes delay ez - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
. - above 15 minutes delay - ?;/iﬁilable
- us

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 20.05.2024 17:08:42 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


